John Mann

John Plan

Jacob Hass

Philip Funk

Henry Withorn
G.G. Timken
Friedrich Kopp
Johann Adan Salzer
Jacob Young

C. Berneuter
Theodore Miller
George Hass
Richard Tillman
Michael Kammermeir
John T. Wilhelmi
J.A. Miller

John Baumgarten
Charles Thalenhorst
Louis Kuntz

Philip Barth

EL. Litzrodt

Bethel Pastoral Record

1844-1846
1846-1847
1847-1848
1848-1850
1850-1852
1852-1853
1853-1854
1854-1855
1855-1857
1857-1858
1858-1860
1860-18061
1861-1863
1863-1864
1864-1866
1866-1869
1869-1872
1872-1875
1875-1876
1876-1879
1879-1882

Peter Hehner

J.P. Wilhelmi
William E Sipfle
W.H. Schwierling
C.L. Lotz

H.E Hertzler
August Didzun
Charles Thalenhorst
John A. Helmers
A.F. Ludwig
Franz Voelker
H.W. Koewing
Eugene Goetz
Herbert F. Feller
Roy Gattis

Oscar E. Weber
M.H. Kruse

J.G. Ballensky
C.E. Fitzsimmons
M.F. Campbell

Paul Hamilton

-

1882-1884
1884-1887
1887-1889
1889-1892
1892-1893
1893-1895
1895-1898
1898-1901
1901-1904
1904-1908
1908-1913
1913-1916
1916-1918
1918-1920
1920-1922
1922-1923
1923-1925
1925-1926
1926-1929
1929-1932
1932-1933



Willard Banhart
H.C. Druse
Eugene Goetz
Herbert F. Feller
Roy Gattis
Oscar E. Weber
M.H. Kruse

J.G. Ballensky
C.E. Fitzsimmons
M.E. Campbell
Paul Hamilton
Willard Banhart
H.C. Druse
Theodore Coleman
J.B. Pritchard
W.H. Betz
Arthur Lang
John G. Bissett
W.W. Richardson
Ray H. Rubey
Bob B. Davis

Bethel Pastoral Record

1933-1937
1937-1938
1916-1918
1918-1920
1920-1922
1922-1923
1923-1925
1925-1926
1926-1929
1929-1932
1932-1933
1933-1937
1937-1938
1938-1940
1940-1943
1943-1948
1948-1957
1957-1958
1958-1960
1960-1963
1963-1966

Orrin T. Potter
David F Barker
Richard L. Scott
Donald O. Callen
Eugene Blake

Bob Cocke

Melinda L. Chambers
Sarah “Sallie” Graves
Dennis R. Hopes
Luann Benge

Nicholis Needham

1966-1968
1968-1970
1970-1972
1972-1977
1977-1984
1984-1998
1998-2001
2001-20006
2006-2012
2012-2016
2016-




